

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Name of Scheme:-					
Agreement No:-					
Rate:-					

Name of Agency:-

Sri Gopal Kumar Singh

Midhabani.

Record Measurement

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Protection wall					
① Earthwork in excavation for structure — 2 — 2 — all job.					
	80	1.000	0.900	1.500	108.00
					Qty = 108.00m
② Providing PCC M15 concrete in foot — 2 — 2 — all job.					
	80	0.900	0.100	—	110.80m ³

③ Reinforced cement concrete in sub structure — ~~2~~ — ~~2~~ — all job

$$80 \times \frac{(0.750 + 0.400)}{2} \times 2.275$$

2

$$= 104.65m^3$$

④ Providing M20 concrete in coping in super str. — ~~2~~ — ~~2~~ — all job.

$$80 \times 0.400 \times 0.075$$

$$= 2.40m^3$$

Continuation

1st on A/C Bill

Abstract of cost.

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/18)	Excavation in excavation for structure - 20 - 21 - 11.5				
	Qty 108.00 m ³ wide				
	Tmb P-2 @				
	Rs. 289.30				31244.00
(2/19)	Providing PCC M15 concrete in footings				✓
	- 20 - 20 - 11				
	332				

	Qty 10.80 m ³ wide				
	Tmb/P-2 @				
	Rs. 5745.09				58807.00 580
(3/20)	Providing PCC M20 grade concrete in Sub-str- do do all jobs				✓
	Qty 104.80 104.65				
	m ³ wide Tmb/P-2				
	@ Rs. 6552.61				685730.00
	/				✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co. of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/21) Finishing concrete M20 in coping - do - do - job.					
Qty 2.40m³ vide TM6	P-2 @ Rs.	6552.61			15726.00
(5/22) Finishing weep holes in wall - do - do - job.					
Qty 80.00 nos vide TM P-3 @ Rs. 110.32					✓ 8825.00
Total =					800332.00
Add 12% = (+)					96040.00
Add L@1%. = (+)					8003.00
Add Sfe@10%. = (+)					25011.00
Total =					929386.00
Less O.II%. = (-)					1022.00
Net Total =					✓ 928364.00
<i>[Signature]</i>					CAP <i>[Signature]</i>
28/06/2022					-11/12-